
Rough-In Three Valve Bidet 6CRBR000

TOLL FREE: 800-461-5901 the RUBINET FAUCET COMPANY
TEL: 905-851-6781
FAX: 905-851-8031

www.rubinet.com

10

CHINA
35

36

3

33
34

38

16
14

12

6
7
8

17

19
20

2

23
24

28
27
26
25

5

4

1

1

9

21

35

UNDERSIDE OF THE CHINA - ALWAYS, CONE SIDE UP.
THE CONICAL WASHER (ITEM #6) IS MOUNTED ON THE

DISCARD THE OTHER. 
BEST ON YOUR PARTICULAR BIDET FITTING &

NOTE:

ITEM #5 IS MOUNTED ON THE TOP SIDE OF THE CHINA
BELOW THE BIDET VALVE BODY(#9) & TRIM RING(#10).

THERE ARE TWO WASHERS(#5) TO CHOOSE
FROM - A BLACK OR WHITE WASHER. THE WHITE
IS A LITTLE LARGER - USE WHICH EVER FITS

37

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 2 9XVLBSR1B Valve Body Deck 1/2"
2 1 9XVLCSW1B Cartridge Ceramic (16) Hot
3 1 9XVLCSW2B Ceramic Cartridge (16) Cold
4 1 9XVLMSW1A Valve Mounting Kit
5 1 9XVLMSW1B 9XVLMSW1A Rubber Washer
6 1 9XVLMBB1B 9XVLMBB1A Conical Washer
7 1 9XVLMSW1C 9XVLMSW1A Metal Washer
8 1 9XVLMSW1D 9XVLMSW1A Nut
12 1 9XVLVBB1D Bidet Valve Float
14 1 9XVLVBB1E Bidet Valve Float Nut
16 1 9XVLCBB1A Bidet Driver Cartridge
17 1 9XVLVBB1B Bidet Valve Supply Tube
19 1 9XTEEBB1C Nut 3/8" Compression
20 1 9XTEEBB1D Ferrule 3/8" Compression
21 1 9XTEEBB1B Bidet Tee 1/2"Mx1/2"Mx3/8"M
23 1 9XMNTBB2B 9XMNTBB2A Threaded Sleeve
24 1 9XMNTBB2C 9XMNTBB2A Foam Washer
25 1 9XMNTBB2D 9XMNTBB2A Metal Washer
26 1 9XMNTBB2E 9XMNTBB2A Tie Down Nut
27 1 9XMNTBB2F 9XMNTBB2A Packing Washer
28 1 9XMNTBB2G 9XMNTBB2A Packing Nut
33 1 9XMNTBB1B 9XMNTBB1A Washer
34 1 9XMNTBB1C 9XMNTBB1A Nut
35 2 9XFLTSW02 Flextube 1/2F x 3/8F x 11"
36 2 9XFLTBB03 Flextube 1/2F x 1/2F x 30cm
37 1 9XWSH0003 Washer 3/8"
38 1 9XFLTBB01 Flextube 8x1mm x 3/8"F x 60cm



1

3

4
2

7

6

5

819

20

21

35

39

36

40

9XINS006D

ITEM NO. QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 2 9XVLBSR1B Valve Body Deck 1/2"
2 1 9XVLCSW1B Cartridge Ceramic (16) Hot
3 1 9XVLCSW2B Ceramic Cartridge (16) Cold
4 1 9XVLM001B Valve Mounting Guide
5 5 9XVLMSW1B 9XVLMSW1A Rubber Washer
6 5 9XVLMSW1C 9XVLMSW1A Metal Washer
7 5 9XVLMSW1D 9XVLMSW1A Nut
8 1 9XVLMBB1B 9XVLMBB1A Conical Washer
9 1 9YVLVBB1B Bidet Valve Body
10 1 9YVLVBB1C Bidet Valve Trim Ring
11 1 9XORN0009 O-RING MB 0178-05052
12 1 9XVLVBB1D Bidet Valve Float
13 1 9XVLVBB1F Gasket (RUBBER) 4 x 10 x 2 MM
14 1 9XVLVBB1E Bidet Valve Float Nut
15 1 9XORN0008 O-RING MB 1.78 - 9.25 MM
16 1 9XVLCBB1A Bidet Driver Cartridge
17 1 9XVLVBB1B Bidet Valve Supply Tube
18 1 9XORN0007 O-RING MB 1.5 - 6.75 MM
19 1 9XTEEBB1C Nut 3/8" Compression
20 1 9XTEEBB1D Ferrule 3/8" Compression
21 1 9XTEEBB1M Bidet Tee 3/8Mx3/8Mx3/8M
22 1 9YPUPFA1B Flange Pop-Up Guide
23 1 9XMNTBB2B 9XMNTBB2A Threaded Sleeve
24 1 9XMNTBB2C 9XMNTBB2A Foam Washer
25 1 9XMNTBB2D 9XMNTBB2A Metal Washer
26 1 9XMNTBB2E 9XMNTBB2A Tie Down Nut
27 1 9XMNTBB2F 9XMNTBB2A Packing Washer
28 1 9XMNTBB2G 9XMNTBB2A Packing Nut
29 1 9XDSP001C Washer (RUBBER) 15 x 21 x 3 MM
30 1 9YDSP001B Bidet Douche Spray Body
31 1 9XDSP001B Douche Spray Aerator Insert
32 1 9YAERSW3B Aerator Shell STD.
33 1 9XMNTBB1B 9XMNTBB1A Washer
34 1 9XMNTBB1C 9XMNTBB1A Nut
35 1 9XWSH0003 Washer (Fiber) 9 x 14.5 x 1.5 MM
36 2 9XFLTBB02 Flextube 1/2F x 8x1mm x 12"
37 2 9XFLTSW01 Flextube 3/8F x 8.1MM x 11"
38 1 9YVLVBB2A Bidet PRBL Valve Complete
39 1 9XFLTBB01 Flextube 8x1mm x 3/8"F x 60cm
40 2 9XFLTSW02 Flextube 1/2F x 3/8F x 11"

www.rubinet.com

Rough-In 3 Valve PRBL Bidet 6DRBR000

TOLL FREE: 800-461-5901

TEL: 905-851-6781
FAX: 905-851-8031 the RUBINET FAUCET COMPANY


